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Transits October 10 2015
October 10 2015
8:31:00 PM EDT
New York, NY
40°N 42'51", 74°W 00'23"
Geocentric Chart, Tropical Zodiac, Placidus House System

XEIXNHEHAIP FXIXNISSIPSh

Sign

Libra
Virgo
Libra
Virgo
Virgo
Virgo
Sagittarius
Aries
Pisces
Capricorn
Libra
Aries
Gemini
Aguarius
Gemini
Sagittarius
Aries
Pisces

17°
25°
1°
1°
9°
12°
1°
18°
7
13°
01°
01°
2
10°
25°
23
2°
17°

Longitude

22'
S7
04'
54'
54
51
54'
33
25'
02'
02'
02'
18'
35'
43'
35'
44'
ST

49"
S7"
25"
50"
59"
18"
49"
04"
06"
08"
55"
55"
18"
00"
10"
59"
43"
18"

-6
+1°
+0°
+9°
+9°
+7°
-18°
+6°

-
-21°
+0°
+0°

+21°
-17°
+23°
+7°
-9
-0

Declination

49'
10
18'
08'
03'
36'
51
38
32'
02'
o1
o1
00'
34
22'
45'
47'
26'

00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"



Transits Oct 10 2015
Event Chart
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